
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник потолочный
ML186 Barrel ZEN MR16
GU10 35W 230V, чёрный,
золото Feron
Артикул 48639

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

35

230

20

от 0 до +40

черный-золото

Накладной

Алюминий

55

55

100

1/100

УХЛ4

64

106

50

клемма, монтажный комплект (саморезы+дюбеля)

GU10

66

100
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